Annexure—-5
Name of the corporate debtor: VRG Digital Corporation Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquldation: 15-02-2021 (Order Receipt Date: 20-02-2021);  List of creditors as on; 23-08-2024
List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues) (Amount In )
Detalls of claimant Detalls of claim recelved Detalls of claim ldmm-dWh = — Amount of
[ ] are
Amount covered llen / Amount Intotal Amountof | any mutual ankof Amount of Romarks, If
e Department Government Identification No. | Date of Recelpt | Amount Claimed [ AMOUNtOTCIAIm [\ e of claim by lfan or ttachment covared miung | oinaent dues, that | @ im rejectsd dlaky undoy any
. 4 - : 4 P Admitted . . attachment sk by SN clalm may be set- varlification
nding disposal g uarsntee ofclbna off
e — IYesNo) | * admitted
Deputy Commissioner
1 of State Tax G:h‘f'h'::':;:’f MUM-VAT-£-635 23.03-2021 2,04,53,709 2,04,53,709| Government Dues : NO -] oesn - . - . NA
[MUM-VAT-E-635)
Directorate General of NA belng an
2 GST intelligence, Government of India organisation under 24.03-2021 1,03,27,54,561 1,03,27,54,561 | Government Dues - NO - 3291% - - - - NA
Mumbal Zonal Unit Government of india
Ioint Commissioner of
Income Tax (OSD) Moo a7
3 ol Grtlrlﬂ)' Government of Indla organisation under 20-08-2021 1,13,40,69,510 1,13,40,69,510| Government Dues - NO - 36,14% - - - - NA
. N i Government of Indla
Deputy Commissioner
(MUM-VAT-E-635,
of State Tax (MUM-VAT. Government of
4 £635, Large Tax Payer Maharashtra Large Tax :;yzr Unit- 09-08-2024 92,22,02,879 92,22,02,879 | Government Dues - NO -1 29.39% - - . = NA
Unit-3)
:::lu:ev Ta (M'L‘J;\idm\‘:l’ Government of (MUM-VAT-£-635,
x -
o i ,87,85,94 ,87,85,94 - N - . - - . .
5 £4635, Large Tax Payer Maharashtra Large Tax:)cyer Unit: 09-08-2024 2,87,85,949 2,87,85,949 | Government Dues [o] 0.92% NA
Unit-3)
Total 3,13,82,66,608 3,13,82,66,608 - - | 100.00% - - - -

n CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

